REGION 10 PIHP PREVENTION SATISFACTION SURVEY

Name of Program: Date:
Name of Instructor: Agency Name:
Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly
Disagree Agree
1. I learned something new.
1 2 3 4 5
2. The program was easy to follow.
1 2 3 4 5
3. This program helped me.
Prog P 1 2 3 4 5
4. 1 will use what I learned in my life. 1 2 3 4 5
5. lam glad I took the class.
1 2 3 4 5
6. The prgsenter helped me understand 1 5 3 4 5
the topic.
7. l'would tell a friend about the class. 1 2 3 4 5
8. What did you like BEST?
9. What did you like LEAST?
10. What would make it BETTER?
Additional Comments
Age:12-14 [] Gender: Male [ Race: African American O
15-17 [1 Female [] American Indian O
18-20 [ Other [] Arab American/Chaldean []
21-24 [ Asian O
25-44 [ Hawaiian/Pacific Islander [
45-64 [ Hispanic/Latino O
65+ [ Multi-Racial O
White [
Zip Code: Unknown/Other O
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